
distance S D3 Femmes

Classés
1. 175 Morgane LAPORTE 1994 F (1.) S1F (1.) MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1:10:50 9:33 (2.) 0:36 (11.) 40:41 (1.) 0:43 (11.) 19:19 (3.)
2. 202 Manon MICHEL 1992 F (2.) S1F (2.) Tryssingeaux 1:12:49 11:29 (26.) 0:55 (36.) 40:47 (2.) 0:42 (7.) 18:58 (1.)
3. 174 Alysee LANG 1996 F (3.) JUF (1.) MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1:14:35 9:06 (1.) 0:31 (1.) 43:37 (9.) 0:40 (5.) 20:41 (14.)
4. 169 Chloe MARCOT 1997 F (4.) CAF (1.) LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 1:15:17 9:57 (4.) 0:42 (18.) 42:35 (4.) 0:39 (4.) 21:25 (23.)
5. 140 Célia STACHOWKI 1995 F (5.) JUF (2.) ANTIBES TRIATHLON 1:16:26 11:17 (22.) 0:35 (6.) 44:13 (17.) 0:38 (2.) 19:44 (6.)
6. 141 Ines WICK 1997 F (6.) CAF (2.) ANTIBES TRIATHLON 1:16:26 10:45 (11.) 0:35 (7.) 43:37 (8.) 0:42 (8.) 20:48 (16.)
7. 159 Ludivine DELRIEU 1975 F (7.) S4F (1.) IRON SPORT BORDEAUX 1:16:46 11:12 (21.) 0:49 (29.) 42:50 (6.) 0:43 (12.) 21:14 (20.)
8. 185 Emma LAVAGNE 1998 F (8.) CAF (3.) SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON 1:16:47 11:22 (23.) 0:33 (3.) 44:25 (21.) () 1:19:48 (66.)
9. 195 Sandrine RIPERT 1972 F (9.) V1F (1.) Sardines Triathlon Marseille 1:17:17 12:19 (38.) 1:27 (65.) 42:59 (7.) 0:50 (31.) 19:44 (7.)
10. 199 Cloé CHANAL 1998 F (10.) CAF (4.) Tryssingeaux 1:17:17 11:04 (18.) 0:34 (4.) 44:23 (20.) 0:39 (3.) 20:39 (13.)
11. 189 Alexia PATERNE 1994 F (11.) S1F (3.) SAM TRI 23 1:17:41 10:50 (15.) 0:36 (9.) 43:42 (10.) 0:44 (18.) 21:49 (26.)
12. 157 Pauline DAVID 1998 F (12.) CAF (5.) HYERES TRIATHLON 1:18:05 11:42 (29.) 0:50 (32.) 43:45 (11.) 0:45 (21.) 21:04 (19.)
13. 197 Marion MARMORAT 1991 F (13.) S1F (4.) SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 1:18:09 10:43 (10.) 0:42 (17.) 45:02 (26.) 0:47 (24.) 20:56 (18.)
14. 178 Lea FANOUILLERE 1995 F (14.) JUF (3.) MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 1:18:34 10:48 (12.) 0:35 (8.) 44:17 (18.) 0:42 (6.) 22:13 (35.)
15. 200 Anaëlle DUTHEL 1996 F (15.) JUF (4.) Tryssingeaux 1:18:38 11:47 (30.) 0:38 (13.) 45:10 (29.) 0:44 (15.) 20:20 (11.)
16. 183 Sylvie BRUN 1973 F (16.) V1F (2.) SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON 1:18:41 12:58 (42.) 0:58 (43.) 42:46 (5.) 1:29 (65.) 20:30 (12.)
17. 172 Karine FALGON 1971 F (17.) V1F (3.) MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1:19:07 13:51 (51.) 1:08 (56.) 44:13 (16.) 0:57 (45.) 19:01 (2.)
18. 139 Lucie CAR 1968 F (18.) V2F (1.) ANTIBES TRIATHLON 1:19:20 15:32 (63.) 1:06 (55.) 42:15 (3.) 0:51 (32.) 19:38 (5.)
19. 205 Elodie FONTEYRAUD 1979 F (19.) S4F (2.) VITROLLES TRIATHLON 1:19:50 12:41 (41.) 0:45 (20.) 44:10 (15.) 0:44 (16.) 21:32 (24.)
20. 176 Aurelie BOYER 1997 F (20.) CAF (6.) MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 1:19:58 10:39 (7.) 0:40 (14.) 45:58 (37.) 0:43 (14.) 21:59 (29.)
21. 171 Celine DUBLANCHET 1994 F (21.) S1F (5.) MONTLUCON TRATHLON 1:20:18 11:49 (32.) 0:36 (10.) 45:08 (28.) 0:48 (26.) 22:00 (30.)
22. 203 Amandine BISILLIAT DONNET 1983 F (22.) S3F (1.) VITROLLES TRIATHLON 1:20:33 14:04 (55.) 0:49 (30.) 44:53 (23.) 0:54 (40.) 19:56 (8.)
23. 147 Ludivine SANZ 1984 F (23.) S3F (2.) CROCO D AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON 1:20:43 10:54 (17.) 1:16 (63.) 45:30 (32.) 0:59 (49.) 22:05 (31.)
24. 145 Marie LLACER 1986 F (24.) S2F (1.) CROCO D AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON 1:21:02 13:50 (50.) 0:59 (46.) 43:59 (13.) 0:52 (38.) 21:25 (22.)
25. 168 Justine MARCOT 1997 F (25.) CAF (7.) LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 1:21:06 13:02 (44.) 0:37 (12.) 44:26 (22.) 0:42 (9.) 22:21 (37.)
26. 196 Elodie BARBOTEAU 1990 F (26.) S1F (6.) SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 1:21:20 9:38 (3.) 0:48 (27.) 48:19 (47.) 0:52 (36.) 21:44 (25.)
27. 181 Sarah AUBERT 1987 F (27.) S2F (2.) SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON 1:21:23 11:48 (31.) 0:57 (42.) 45:33 (33.) 1:00 (50.) 22:08 (32.)
28. 180 Eugenie PLANE 1992 F (28.) S1F (7.) MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 1:21:33 13:34 (48.) 0:59 (47.) 46:40 (42.) 0:51 (35.) 19:30 (4.)
29. 153 Carole BRUNO 1980 F (29.) S3F (3.) HYERES TRIATHLON 1:21:42 13:48 (49.) 0:59 (44.) 45:47 (35.) 1:07 (59.) 20:02 (9.)
30. 208 Jaadhes BONNARD U23 1997 F (30.) CAF (8.) MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1:21:44 10:43 (9.) 0:35 (5.) 45:42 (34.) 0:45 (22.) 24:01 (48.)
31. 142 Linda ATTARD 1977 F (31.) S4F (3.) aubagne triathlon 1:21:51 13:56 (53.) 0:55 (37.) 45:58 (36.) 0:44 (19.) 20:19 (10.)
32. 187 Corinne KWOLIK 1967 F (32.) V2F (2.) SAM TRI 23 1:22:00 12:00 (34.) 1:15 (62.) 45:01 (24.) 1:00 (51.) 22:45 (40.)
33. 163 Amandine GRESTA 1988 F (33.) S2F (3.) ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON 1:22:13 10:11 (6.) 1:04 (49.) 43:49 (12.) 0:52 (37.) 26:19 (59.)
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34. 201 Léa JACCON 1997 F (34.) CAF (9.) Tryssingeaux 1:22:38 11:24 (24.) 0:52 (33.) 47:08 (43.) 0:44 (17.) 22:32 (38.)
35. 164 Magali HOULES 1975 F (35.) S4F (4.) ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON 1:22:42 11:24 (25.) 0:57 (40.) 46:25 (38.) 0:50 (30.) 23:07 (41.)
36. 188 Morgane LE BERRE 1985 F (36.) S2F (4.) SAM TRI 23 1:22:55 12:09 (37.) 0:54 (35.) 45:28 (31.) 0:42 (10.) 23:44 (44.)
37. 206 Agnès LEWITUS 1965 F (37.) V2F (3.) VITROLLES TRIATHLON 1:23:02 12:03 (35.) 0:48 (28.) 45:22 (30.) 0:44 (20.) 24:06 (49.)
38. 143 Anne GAUTIER MAUREL 1966 F (38.) V2F (4.) AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 1:23:12 14:08 (56.) 1:13 (60.) 45:02 (27.) 0:53 (39.) 21:56 (27.)
39. 204 Stéphanie CONRAUX 1978 F (39.) S4F (5.) VITROLLES TRIATHLON 1:23:16 15:55 (66.) 1:05 (50.) 44:01 (14.) 1:22 (63.) 20:55 (17.)
40. 179 Anais ORUS CATALAN 1994 F (40.) S1F (8.) MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 1:23:36 10:42 (8.) 0:46 (24.) 49:17 (51.) 0:54 (41.) 21:59 (28.)
41. 193 Carine MAZE 1966 F (41.) V2F (5.) Sardines Triathlon Marseille 1:24:10 13:57 (54.) 0:42 (16.) 45:01 (25.) 0:43 (13.) 23:49 (47.)
42. 191 Ségolène COLSON 1988 F (42.) S2F (5.) Sardines Triathlon Marseille 1:25:06 12:35 (39.) 1:05 (51.) 49:26 (53.) 0:48 (29.) 21:14 (21.)
43. 146 Delphine MANZANERA 1974 F (43.) V1F (4.) CROCO D AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON 1:25:28 14:45 (59.) 0:52 (34.) 46:34 (41.) 1:08 (60.) 22:10 (33.)
44. 190 Cecile PINAULT 1969 F (44.) V2F (6.) SAM TRI 23 1:25:28 15:13 (61.) 1:06 (53.) 47:21 (45.) 1:02 (55.) 20:48 (15.)
45. 156 Chloe MOULUSSON 1995 F (45.) JUF (5.) HYERES TRIATHLON 1:26:02 11:50 (33.) 0:59 (45.) 49:39 (56.) 0:55 (42.) 22:42 (39.)
46. 166 Marine BENQUE 1997 F (46.) CAF (10.) LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 1:26:10 10:50 (13.) 0:46 (23.) 50:05 (57.) 0:46 (23.) 23:45 (45.)
47. 182 Manon VAUDOU 1998 F (47.) CAF (11.) SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON 1:26:30 11:38 (28.) 0:33 (2.) 49:20 (52.) 0:38 (1.) 24:22 (50.)
48. 198 Lea SANNINO 1995 F (48.) JUF (6.) SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 1:26:38 13:01 (43.) 0:46 (25.) 48:39 (49.) 0:47 (25.) 23:27 (42.)
49. 186 Chloe FABRE 1997 F (49.) CAF (12.) SAM TRI 23 1:27:04 11:29 (27.) 0:45 (22.) 48:57 (50.) 0:51 (34.) 25:03 (52.)
50. 158 Sylvie BERTRAND 1964 F (50.) V3F (1.) IRON SPORT BORDEAUX 1:27:06 14:11 (57.) 0:57 (41.) 46:29 (40.) 1:01 (54.) 24:30 (51.)
51. 177 Laetitia BOYER 1995 F (51.) JUF (7.) MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 1:27:12 11:10 (20.) 0:48 (26.) 48:33 (48.) 1:00 (52.) 25:42 (56.)
52. 162 Corinne COMBES 1961 F (52.) V3F (2.) ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON 1:27:16 15:48 (64.) 1:35 (66.) 46:26 (39.) 1:13 (62.) 22:15 (36.)
53. 149 Charlotte BOULET 1992 F (53.) S1F (9.) GSEM TRIATHLON 1:27:25 12:05 (36.) 1:06 (54.) 49:32 (55.) 0:56 (43.) 23:47 (46.)
54. 154 Genevieve DAVID 1970 F (54.) V1F (5.) HYERES TRIATHLON 1:27:40 15:04 (60.) 1:14 (61.) 44:20 (19.) 1:07 (58.) 25:57 (58.)
55. 152 Pauline MONIERE 1986 F (55.) S2F (6.) GSEM TRIATHLON 1:28:19 10:50 (14.) 0:45 (21.) 50:24 (62.) 0:59 (47.) 25:23 (54.)
56. 144 Ingrid VILLARD 1975 F (56.) S4F (6.) AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 1:28:27 13:12 (46.) 1:08 (57.) 47:12 (44.) 1:04 (56.) 25:52 (57.)
57. 150 Audrey CHEVROLLIER 1978 F (57.) S4F (7.) GSEM TRIATHLON 1:29:24 10:52 (16.) 1:13 (59.) 54:11 (64.) 0:59 (46.) 22:12 (34.)
58. 160 Stephanie PARADIVIN 1981 F (58.) S3F (4.) IRON SPORT BORDEAUX 1:30:08 13:03 (45.) 0:50 (31.) 47:46 (46.) 0:57 (44.) 27:35 (60.)
59. 151 Stephanie GERARD 1971 F (59.) V1F (6.) GSEM TRIATHLON 1:30:15 12:40 (40.) 1:05 (52.) 50:21 (60.) 1:05 (57.) 25:06 (53.)
60. 167 Sabrinsky COMBE 1976 F (60.) S4F (8.) LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 1:31:27 13:25 (47.) 1:12 (58.) 50:21 (61.) 0:48 (28.) 25:42 (55.)
61. 207 Claire VERNIER 1986 F (61.) S2F (7.) VITROLLES TRIATHLON 1:32:00 11:09 (19.) 0:56 (38.) 50:18 (59.) 0:51 (33.) 28:47 (63.)
62. 161 Patricia BERTOLINO 1974 F (62.) V1F (7.) ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON 1:32:11 15:50 (65.) 0:57 (39.) 50:47 (63.) 1:08 (61.) 23:31 (43.)
63. 173 Mathilde GRANET 1997 F (63.) CAF (13.) MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 1:33:49 10:05 (5.) 1:00 (48.) 50:06 (58.) 0:48 (27.) 31:52 (64.)
64. 194 Berangere PELLIER 1983 F (64.) S3F (5.) Sardines Triathlon Marseille 1:34:12 15:22 (62.) 0:44 (19.) 49:29 (54.) 1:01 (53.) 27:37 (61.)
65. 192 Elena DI LIEGRO 1994 F (65.) S1F (10.) Sardines Triathlon Marseille 1:38:40 13:51 (52.) 0:41 (15.) 54:36 (65.) 0:59 (48.) 28:35 (62.)
66. 148 Mary BOUBENNEC 1993 F (66.) S1F (11.) GSEM TRIATHLON 1:52:57 14:42 (58.) 1:25 (64.) 58:27 (66.) 1:27 (64.) 36:58 (65.)

Abandons
DNF 184 Nina GRANDCHAMP 1992 F () S1F () SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON AB 11:34 0:43 45:22 0:51
DNF 170 Julia VIGUIER 1998 F () CAF () LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON AB 11:32 0:42
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Non Partants
DNS 165 Sonia MEURET 1986 F () S2F () ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON NP
DNS 155 Camille VIGUIER 1993 F () S1F () HYERES TRIATHLON NP
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distance S D3 Femmes

1. MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 21
175 Morgane LAPORTE 1:10:50 S1F 1.
174 Alysee LANG 1:14:35 JUF 3.
172 Karine FALGON 1:19:07 V1F 17.
173 Mathilde GRANET 1:33:49 CAF 63.

2. TRYSSINGEAUX 27
202 Manon MICHEL 1:12:49 S1F 2.
199 Cloé CHANAL 1:17:17 CAF 10.
200 Anaëlle DUTHEL 1:18:38 JUF 15.
201 Léa JACCON 1:22:38 CAF 34.

3. ANTIBES TRIATHLON 29
140 Célia STACHOWKI 1:16:26 JUF 5.
141 Ines WICK 1:16:26 CAF 6.
139 Lucie CAR 1:19:20 V2F 18.

4. SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON 51
185 Emma LAVAGNE 1:16:47 CAF 8.
183 Sylvie BRUN 1:18:41 V1F 16.
181 Sarah AUBERT 1:21:23 S2F 27.
182 Manon VAUDOU 1:26:30 CAF 47.

5. MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON 62
178 Lea FANOUILLERE 1:18:34 JUF 14.
176 Aurelie BOYER 1:19:58 CAF 20.
180 Eugenie PLANE 1:21:33 S1F 28.
179 Anais ORUS CATALAN 1:23:36 S1F 40.
177 Laetitia BOYER 1:27:12 JUF 51.

6. LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON 75
169 Chloe MARCOT 1:15:17 CAF 4.
168 Justine MARCOT 1:21:06 CAF 25.
166 Marine BENQUE 1:26:10 CAF 46.
167 Sabrinsky COMBE 1:31:27 S4F 60.

7. VITROLLES TRIATHLON 78
205 Elodie FONTEYRAUD 1:19:50 S4F 19.
203 Amandine BISILLIAT DONNET 1:20:33 S3F 22.
206 Agnès LEWITUS 1:23:02 V2F 37.
204 Stéphanie CONRAUX 1:23:16 S4F 39.
207 Claire VERNIER 1:32:00 S2F 61.

8. SAM TRI 23 79
189 Alexia PATERNE 1:17:41 S1F 11.
187 Corinne KWOLIK 1:22:00 V2F 32.
188 Morgane LE BERRE 1:22:55 S2F 36.
190 Cecile PINAULT 1:25:28 V2F 44.
186 Chloe FABRE 1:27:04 CAF 49.

9. HYERES TRIATHLON 86
157 Pauline DAVID 1:18:05 CAF 12.
153 Carole BRUNO 1:21:42 S3F 29.
156 Chloe MOULUSSON 1:26:02 JUF 45.
154 Genevieve DAVID 1:27:40 V1F 54.

10. SUD TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 87
197 Marion MARMORAT 1:18:09 S1F 13.
196 Elodie BARBOTEAU 1:21:20 S1F 26.
198 Lea SANNINO 1:26:38 JUF 48.

11. CROCO D AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON90
147 Ludivine SANZ 1:20:43 S3F 23.
145 Marie LLACER 1:21:02 S2F 24.
146 Delphine MANZANERA 1:25:28 V1F 43.

12. SARDINES TRIATHLON MARSEILLE 92
195 Sandrine RIPERT 1:17:17 V1F 9.
193 Carine MAZE 1:24:10 V2F 41.
191 Ségolène COLSON 1:25:06 S2F 42.
194 Berangere PELLIER 1:34:12 S3F 64.
192 Elena DI LIEGRO 1:38:40 S1F 65.

13. IRON SPORT BORDEAUX 115
159 Ludivine DELRIEU 1:16:46 S4F 7.
158 Sylvie BERTRAND 1:27:06 V3F 50.
160 Stephanie PARADIVIN 1:30:08 S3F 58.

14. ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON 120
163 Amandine GRESTA 1:22:13 S2F 33.
164 Magali HOULES 1:22:42 S4F 35.
162 Corinne COMBES 1:27:16 V3F 52.
161 Patricia BERTOLINO 1:32:11 V1F 62.

15. AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 125
142 Linda ATTARD 1:21:51 S4F 31.
143 Anne GAUTIER MAUREL 1:23:12 V2F 38.
144 Ingrid VILLARD 1:28:27 S4F 56.

16. GSEM TRIATHLON 165
149 Charlotte BOULET 1:27:25 S1F 53.
152 Pauline MONIERE 1:28:19 S2F 55.
150 Audrey CHEVROLLIER 1:29:24 S4F 57.
151 Stephanie GERARD 1:30:15 V1F 59.
148 Mary BOUBENNEC 1:52:57 S1F 66.

U23
208 Jaadhes BONNARD U23 1:21:44 CAF 30.

-
Classement sur les 3 premiers de chaque club
-
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